## Pledge on Vigilance Awareness Week 2023 at ICAR-NBSS&LUP Nagpur and its Regional Centers

Integrity Pledge was taken at HQs ICAR-NBSS&LUP Nagpur and its Regional Centres by all the staff on 30<sup>th</sup> October to mark VAW 2023.



Integrity Pledge by the staff members at ICAR- NBSS& LUP, Nagpur



Integrity Pledge by the staff members at ICAR- NBSS& LUP, Regional Centre, Bangalore



Integrity Pledge by the staff members at ICAR- NBSS& LUP, Regional Centre, Udaipur



Integrity Pledge by the staff members at ICAR- NBSS& LUP, Regional Centre, Kolkata



Integrity Pledge by the staff members at ICAR- NBSS& LUP, Regional Centre, Jorhat



Integrity Pledge by the staff members at ICAR- NBSS& LUP, Regional Centre, Delhi